
 

 

JAKE TOLICH 

Height:   183cm / 6ft    Eyes:     Hazel Green   Hair:    Brown 

TRAINING 
 
DANCE:  Jazz, 2018-2020, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre  
     Ballet, 2018-2019, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre 
     Tap, 2018-2019, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre 
     Jazz, 2015, WAAPA, Certificate IV Music Theatre 
 
ACTING:  2018-2020, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre 
  2017, WAAPA, Diploma of Acting 
  2015, WAAPA, Certificate IV Music Theatre  
  
SINGING:  2018-2020, Megan Shorey, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre 
  2016-2017, Dr. Aaron Hales 
  2015, Ian Charles Westrip 
 
VOCAL RANGE: F2 – A4 (Baritone) 

 

STAGE / THEATRE 
 

2020 
 
2020 
 
2020 
 
2020 
 
2019 
 
2019 
 
2019 
 
2018 
 
2017 
 
2016 
 
2014 
 
2014 
 
2014 

Committed, Content, Confused 
 
Legally Blonde 
 
Wicked (cancelled) 
 
Elegies: A Song Cycle 
 
Drowsy Chaperone 
 
Les Misérables  
 
Babes In Arms 
 
Our Town 
 
Chicago 
 
High Fidelity 
 
Phantom Of The Opera 
 
The Sound Of Music 
 
The Mikado 

Producer/Creative 
 
Winthrop/Swing 
 
Cast as Fiyero 
 
Ensemble 
 
George/Understudy Aldolpho 
 
Constable 1/Swing 
 
Val Lamar 
 
Mr. Webb 
 
Ensemble 
 
Bruce Springsteen/Ensemble 
 
Ensemble 
 
Rolf 
 
Ensemble 

Wynnum Fringe Festival 
 
QCGU Dir. Penny Farrow 
 
QCGU Dir. Alister Smith 
 
QCGU Dir. Jason Langley 
 
QCGU Dir. Penny Farrow 
 
QCGU Dir. Alister Smith 
 
QCGU Dir. Penny Farrow 
 
QCGU Dir. Kate Foy 
 
Koorliny Arts Centre, WA 
 
Roleystone Theatre, WA 
 
Regal Theatre, WA Dir. Mark Barford 
 
Regal Theatre, WA Dir. Mark Barford 
 
Regal Theatre, WA Dir. Mark Barford 

 

FILM / TELEVISION 

2020 London Road (Webisode Workshop) Tim/Ep. 5 Director QCGU Dir. Alister Smith 

 

CORPORATE 

2020 
 
2019 

Sky’s The Limit: Cabaret  
 
Queensland Pops Orchestra 
featuring Rob Mills 

Featured Performer/Ensemble 
 
Backing Vocalist 

QPAC 
 
QPAC 

 

Focus Talent Management 

Building 101, The Entertainment Quarter.  

122 Lang Road, Moore Park Sydney NSW 2021 

P:0403 337 838  natalie@focustalentmanagement.com 


