

# JAKE TOLICH

Height: 183cm / 6ft Eyes: Hazel Green Hair: Brown

#### **TRAINING**

**DANCE:** Jazz, 2018-2020, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre

Ballet, 2018-2019, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre Tap, 2018-2019, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre Jazz, 2015, WAAPA, Certificate IV Music Theatre

**ACTING:** 2018-2020, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre

2017, WAAPA, Diploma of Acting

2015, WAAPA, Certificate IV Music Theatre

**SINGING:** 2018-2020, Megan Shorey, QCGU, Bachelor Music Theatre

2016-2017, Dr. Aaron Hales 2015, Ian Charles Westrip

**VOCAL RANGE:** F2 – A4 (Baritone)

#### STAGE / THEATRE

2020	Committed, Content, Confused	Producer/Creative	Wynnum Fringe Festival
2020	Legally Blonde	Winthrop/Swing	QCGU Dir. Penny Farrow
2020	Wicked (cancelled)	Cast as Fiyero	QCGU Dir. Alister Smith
2020	Elegies: A Song Cycle	Ensemble	QCGU Dir. Jason Langley
2019	Drowsy Chaperone	George/Understudy Aldolpho	QCGU Dir. Penny Farrow
2019	Les Misérables	Constable 1/Swing	QCGU Dir. Alister Smith
2019	Babes In Arms	Val Lamar	QCGU Dir. Penny Farrow
2018	Our Town	Mr. Webb	QCGU Dir. Kate Foy
2017	Chicago	Ensemble	Koorliny Arts Centre, WA
2016	High Fidelity	Bruce Springsteen/Ensemble	Roleystone Theatre, WA
2014	Phantom Of The Opera	Ensemble	Regal Theatre, WA Dir. Mark Barford
2014	The Sound Of Music	Rolf	Regal Theatre, WA Dir. Mark Barford
2014	The Mikado	Ensemble	Regal Theatre, WA Dir. Mark Barford

## FILM / TELEVISION

2020 London Road (Webisode Workshop) Tim/Ep. 5 Director QCGU Dir. Ali	ter Smith
---	-----------

### **CORPORATE**

2020	Sky's The Limit: Cabaret	Featured Performer/Ensemble	QPAC
2019	Queensland Pops Orchestra	Backing Vocalist	QPAC